
 
 

 

PUBLIC NOTICE 
 

 

PLEASE TAKE NOTICE of the 2021 Regular Meeting Schedule of the Board of 

Commissioners of the Bellmawr Redevelopment Agency.  Meetings will be held virtually via an 

online portal with public access at:  https://us02web.zoom.us/j/9694859482 

 

WHEREAS, N.J.S.A. N.J.S.A. 10:4-6 to 10:4-2, requires public bodies to provide Adequate 

Notice of all the Agency’s Meetings; Chapter 231, Public Law of 1975 requires that adequate 

notice of this meeting be provided, specifying the time, place and agenda.  

 

WHEREAS, on January 19, 2021, the Board of Commissioners of the Bellmawr Redevelopment 

Agency approved the 2021 Regular Meeting Schedule; all Agency Meetings will begin at 5pm 

(prevailing time), conducting virtually via an online portal with public access at:  

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/9694859482 until further notice. 

 

NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED the Board of Commissioners of the Bellmawr 

Redevelopment Agency will conduct Regular Meetings according to the following schedule: 

 

Tuesday, February 16, 2021  

 

Monday, March 15, 2021   

 

Monday, April 19, 2021   

 

Monday, May 17, 2021   

 

Monday, June 21, 2021   

 

Monday, July 19, 2021   

 

Monday, August 16, 2021    

 

Monday, September 20, 2021  

 

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/9694859482


Monday, October 18, 2021  

 

Monday, November 15, 2021  

 

Tuesday, December 14, 2021   

 

 

Please visit the official Bellmawr Redevelopment Agency website 

(www.BellmawrRedevAgency.org) for the latest information. 

 

 

Joshua T. Tregear 

Executive Director / Secretary to the Board   

 

 

http://www.bellmawrredevagency.org/

